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Ordering Guide    Example: OFL-402-LED-19500L-DIM10-MVOLT-40K-BZ

OFL-402-LED
LED Architectural Floodlight Series

up to 150 Wattage / up to 19500 Lumens

SPECIFICATIONS:

LUMENS 19500 lumens

WATTAGE 150W

CCT 40K, 50K

CRI 0

LIGHT EFFICIENCY 130 lumens/watt

VOLTAGE 120-277 VAC

POWER FREQUENCY 50/60 Hz

FINISH Bronze

APPLICABLE ENVIRONMENT Dry/Damp/Wet location

WORKING TEMPERATURE -40ºC to 40ºC

APPLICATIONS:
The architectural LED floodlight is the ideal compact solution when illuminating buildings, 
facades, displays, and small signage. Multiple lumen packages, standard 1-10V dimming, 
and four color temperatures provide the options needed for the design versatility that you 
crave.  Long-lasting LEDs allow for years of maintenance free operation, saving time and 
money compared to traditional MH options.

FEATURES:

DIMENSION:

OFL-402-LED

SERIES

OFL-402-LED

PERFORMANCE

19500L -  195000 lumens

VOLTAGE

MVOLT - 120-277V

DIMMING

DIM10 - 1-10V Dimming

CCT

40K
50K

- 4000K
- 5000K

FINISH

BZ - Bronze

MOUNTING

OFL-402-LED-ACC-1 - TRUNNION BRACKET 
OFL-302/402-LED-ACC-2 - SLIP FITTER

14.3"

12
.4"

5"

3.27"

• Aluminum Alloy A383 construction is corrosion-resistant, lightweight, and durable.
• MVOLT 120-277V
• Light output from 19500 lm with efficacy up to 130L/W 
•  Fixtures are suitable for use in ambients from -34ºC to 40ºC (-30ºF to 104ºF)
• UL/cUL wet location listed

defiilauq fo tsil roF **
DLC fixture, please 

consult factory
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